CO 07/07
- - - -
Ordering Information     Example: LHR4-354-ST-3EPU-LHRNWG
No. of Lamps in
Cross Section
2 - Two
3 - Three
Model
LHR - Linear
High Bay
Lamp Type
28 - 4′, 28 Watt, T5
32 - 4′, 32 Watt, T8
54 - 4′, 54 Watt, T5HO
Size
4 - 48″
8 - 96″
Voltage
120 - 120V
277 - 277V
U - 120V-277V
Uplight
15 - 15% Uplight
ST- Solid Top
This photometric test was performed using a specific lamp/ballast combination. Extrapolation of these data for other lamp/ballast combinations may produce
erroneous results. The ballast factor must be applied to the lumen output rating assigned to the lamp(s) or to the candela values shown. Luminaire efficacy
rating (LER) per NEMA LE5-1993. This test is run in accordance with current I.E.S.N.A. published procedures.
Ballast
EP - 2-Lamp Electronic T5,
Programmed Start
3EP - 3-Lamp Electronic T5HO,
Programmed Start (NA 347V or 480V)
24EP - (1) 2-Lamp & (1) 4-Lamp Electronic T5HO,
Programmed Start (NA 347V or 480V)
E - 1 or 2-Lamp Electronic T8, Instant Start
3E - 3-Lamp Electronic T8, Instant Start
3EHL - 3-Lamp Electronic T8 High
Light Output, Instant Start
24E - (1) 2-Lamp and (1) 4-Lamp
Electronic T8, Instant Start
For a specific ballast vendor, show
as option.
Options
FO841 - 32W T8 Lamp Installed,
82 CRI, 4100K
F5841 - T5 or T5HO Lamp Installed,
82 CRI, 4100K
GLR - Fast Blow Fuse
F3C5 - 3-conductor 5′ Feed Cord
Wired to Fixture
F3C10 - 3-conductor 10′ Feed Cord
Wired to Fixture
F3C15 - 3-conductor 15′ Feed Cord
Wired to Fixture
GLH5 - 5′ Adjustable Cable Kit
GLH10 - 10′ Adjustable Cable Kit
GLH15 - 15′ Adjustable Cable Kit
WCB - White Cross Baffle
LHRNWG - Wire Guard for Narrow Body LHR
I1.4
www.columbialighting.com • 701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 • (864) 678-1000